

T.P. 5.09 4533.98
5.53 4539.51

POINT#1 5.69 4533.82

B.M INTERSTATE 4524.85
4.82 4529.67

T.P. 5.51 4524.16
4.09 4528.25

T.P. 6.80 4521.45
2.65 4524.10

T.P. 8.99 4515.11
0.49 4515.60

T.P. 8.52 4507.08
0.92 4508.00

T.P. 8.79 4499.21
0.95 4500.16

P
POINT#2 4.75 4495.41

T.P. 8.67 4491.49
2.04 4493.53

T.P. 7.09 4486.46
4.44 4490.90